ACSLIM500
Slim Case
SPECIFICATIONS
Type
Motherboards
Structure
Connectivity
Bays
Cooling
Expansion slots
VGA
CPU
Power supply
Connectors
Dimensions
Slim
MicroATX / Mini-ITX
Ultra-thick steel
USB3.0 x1 / USB2.0 x1 / USB-C x1 (USB3.0 data
transfer rate) / HD Audio + Mic (mixed)
3x 2.5" SSD
1x 80mm or 90mm front
4
255mm (Only compatible with low profile graphics
cards)
60mm (70mm without SSD adapter)
500W TFX, 85% efficiency, CE, ROHS
1x ATX 24 pin / 1x EPS 4+4 pin / 2x SATA / 2x
MOLEX
335x100x300mm / 2.15Kg
UNITS/BOX 1
375x135x335mmPACK.
MODEL ACSLIM500
EAN 8435693114123
ACSLIM500
Slim Case
*Compatible only with low profile graphics card
VGA MAX  255mm *
CPU
60mm
MAX
x1 80mm
or 90mm fan
(not included)
2.5”SSD 2.5”SSD
2.5”SSD
335 mm
37
5
m
m
135 mm